
1 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM 40 372 40 384 0 0 40 378 40 383 160 1517 1°

2 Telo Guillermo HM 40 385 40 372 40 383 0 0 40 370 160 1510 2°

3 Galotto Pablo HM 40 373 40 369 40 373 40 383 40 376 160 1505 3°

4 Kosel Pablo HM 39 362 40 371 40 378 40 375 40 379 160 1503

5 Andronikov Alejandro HV 40 361 40 371 40 379 40 359 40 374 160 1485

6 Solá Marcelo HM 40 372 39 350 40 360 40 374 40 375 160 1481

7 Ciocca Carlos HV 40 373 39 357 0 0 40 367 40 371 159 1468

8 Vieiros Raúl HM 32 285 40 362 39 344 40 361 40 365 159 1432

9 Albarracín Sebastián Pablo HM 37 344 40 389 40 390 37 353 40 366 157 1498

10 Renes Walter Néstor HM 39 340 0 0 39 346 39 353 40 367 157 1406

11 Salerni Juan Carlos HM 39 356 38 338 0 0 40 355 39 352 156 1401

12 Repetti Gabriel HM 38 332 40 353 38 341 40 348 37 323 156 1374

13 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM 0 0 38 346 40 357 38 333 39 367 155 1403

14 Console Santiago HM 0 0 38 328 39 348 38 328 40 367 155 1371

15 Villavedra Ricardo HM 36 317 35 321 40 339 39 339 39 355 154 1350

16 Raimondi Sebastían HM 0 0 32 263 40 346 40 359 39 352 151 1320

17 Salerno Gustavo HM 0 0 33 273 37 303 39 352 40 365 149 1293

18 Damiani Ricardo HM 31 257 37 316 38 326 39 331 35 309 149 1282

19 Cassola Federico HM 40 371 0 0 0 0 40 374 40 378 120 1123

20 García Héctor HM 40 364 40 369 0 0 40 358 0 0 120 1091

21 Trevisán Omar HM 39 363 0 0 0 0 40 376 40 363 119 1102

22 Ledesma Jorge HM 0 0 0 0 38 335 40 378 40 365 118 1078

23 Reise Mariano Federico HM 39 349 0 0 0 0 40 354 38 337 117 1040

24 Ortega Juan HM 0 0 37 320 39 353 0 0 39 351 115 1024

25 Vidal Gustavo HM 40 359 0 0 40 371 29 262 0 0 109 992

26 Millara Martín HM 29 263 40 355 40 355 0 0 0 0 109 973

27 Jukelson Julio HV 40 352 6 54 38 344 0 0 0 0 84 750

28 Souza Leonardo HM 0 0 0 0 40 368 40 381 0 0 80 749

29 Meyer Oscar HM 0 0 0 0 38 342 39 338 0 0 77 680

30 Ronchi Sergio HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 348 36 309 76 657

31 Celi Julían HM 0 0 37 327 38 329 0 0 0 0 75 656

32 Albarracín Matheo HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 276 40 347 72 623

33 Travieso Juan Manuel HM 39 343 0 0 32 261 0 0 0 0 71 604

34 Leserovich Jorge HV 0 0 34 296 36 313 0 0 0 0 70 609

35 Olariaga Alejandro HM 25 202 0 0 32 268 0 0 0 0 57 470

36 Ronchi Mateo HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 378 0 0 40 378

37 Russo Eugenio HV 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 365 0 0 40 365

38 Moriano Antonio HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 362 40 362

39 Couceiro Fernando HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 358 40 358

40 Sieburger Martín HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 362 39 362

41 Romano Christian HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 351 39 351

42 Bohorquez Francisco HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 346 0 0 39 346

43 Soriano Alejandro HM 0 0 0 0 38 344 0 0 0 0 38 344

44 Vega Ricardo HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 336 38 336

45 Fadalti Fernando HM 0 0 37 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 325
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46 Ledesma Alfredo HM 0 0 0 0 36 317 0 0 0 0 36 317

47 Hart Alberto HM 0 0 35 296 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 296

48 Coton Pablo HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 270 0 0 33 270

49 Accorci Claudio HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 280 0 0 32 280

50 Nacarato Marcelo HM 32 273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 273

51 Garnica Riveros Jorge HM 25 223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 223

52 Accorsi Donato HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 140 0 0 17 140

53 Loewel Ricardo HV 0 0 0 0 13 102 0 0 0 0 13 102

54 Bronsztein David HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 74 0 0 9 74

Pos. C. 

Social

Tambor de Tacuarí 501 - C1429BMC - CABA - Tel/Fax. 7090-2540

www.tfaba.com.ar                tiro@tfaba.com.ar

1° Soc. 2° Soc. 3° Soc. 4° Soc. 5° Soc.

15/4 27/5 17/6 15/7 19/8

Camp. 

Social

TIRO  FEDERAL  ARGENTINO 
Campeonato Social 2023

Minirifle FBI

N° Apellido y Nombre Cat.



Fecha: 19-08-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 40 383 1º

2 Kosel Pablo HM TFA 40 379 2º

3 Cassola Federico HM TFA 40 378 3º

4 Galotto Pablo HM TFA 40 376

5 Sola Marcelo HM TFA 40 375

6 Andronikov Alejandro HM TFA 40 374

7 Ciocca Carlos HV TFA 40 371

8 Telo Guillermo HM TFA 40 370

9 Saladino Matin HM TFA 40 370

10 Renes Walter Nestor HM TFA 40 367

11 Console Santiago HM TFA 40 367

12 Albarracin Sebastian HM TFA 40 366

13 Ledesma Jorge HM TFA 40 365

14 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 40 365

15 Salerno Gustavo HM TFA 40 365

16 Trevisan Omar HM TFA 40 363

17 Moriano Antonio HM TFA 40 362

18 Couceiro Fernando HM TFA 40 358

19 Albarracin Mateo HM TFA 40 347

20 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 39 367

21 Sierbuger Martin HM TFA 39 362

22 Villavedra Ricardo HM TFA 39 355

23 Salerni Juan Carlos HM TFA 39 352

24 Raimondi Sebastian HM TFA 39 352

25 Ortega Juan HM TFA 39 351

26 Romano Christian Daniel HM TFA 39 351

27 Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA 38 337

28 Vega Ricardo HM TFA 38 336

29 Repetti Gabriel HM TFA 37 323

30 Rochi Sergio HM TFA 36 309

31 Damiani Ricardo HM TFA 35 309
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Fecha: 15-07-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Galotto Pablo HM TFA 40 383 1º

2 Souza Leonardo HM TFA 40 381 2º

3 Ledesma Jorge HM TFA 40 378 3º

4 Ronchi Mateo HM TFA 40 378

5 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 40 378

6 Trevisan Omar HM TFA 40 376

7 Kosel Pablo HM TFA 40 375

8 Sola Marcelo HM TFA 40 374

9 Cassola Federico HM TFA 40 374

10 Ciocca Carlos HV TFA 40 367

11 Russo Eugenio HV TFA 40 365

12 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 40 361

13 Andronikov Alejandro HV TFA 40 359

14 Raimondi Sebastian HM TFA 40 359

15 Garcia Hector HM TFA 40 358

16 Salerni Juan Carlos HM TFA 40 355

17 Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA 40 354

18 Repetti Gabriel HM TFA 40 348

19 Ronchi Sergio HM TFA 40 348

20 Renes Walter Nestor HM TFA 39 353

21 Salerno Gustavo HM TFA 39 352

22 Bohorquez Francisco HM TFA 39 346

23 Villavedra Ricardo HM TFA 39 339

24 Meyer Oscar HM TFA 39 338

25 Damiani Ricardo HM TFA 39 331

26 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 38 333

27 Console Santiago HM TFA 38 328

28 Albarracin Sebastian Pablo HM TFA 37 353

29 Coton Pablo HM TFA 33 270

30 Accorci Claudio HM TFA 32 280

31 Albarracin Mateo HM TFA 32 276

32 Vidal Gustavo HM TFA 29 262

33 Accorsi Donato HM TFA 17 140

34 Bronsztein David HM TFA 9 74

35
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Fecha: 17-06-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Albarracin Sebastian Pablo HM TFA 40 390 1º

2 Telo Guillermo HM TFA 40 383 2º

3 Andronikov Alejandro HV TFA 40 379 3º

4 Kosel Pablo HM TFA 40 378

5 Galotto Pablo HM TFA 40 373

6 Vidal Gustavo HM TFA 40 371

7 Souza Leonardo HM TFA 40 368

8 Sola Marcelo HM TFA 40 360

9 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 40 357

10 Millara Martin HM TFA 40 355

11 Raimondi Sebastian HM TFA 40 346

12 Villavedra Ricardo HM TFA 40 339

13 Ortega Juan HM TFA 39 353

14 Console Santiago HM TFA 39 348

15 Renes Walter Nestor HM TFA 39 346

16 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 39 344

17 Soriano Alejandro HM TFA 38 344

18 Jukelson Julio HV TFA 38 344

19 Meyer Oscar HM TFA 38 342

20 Repetti Gabriel HM TFA 38 341

21 Ledesma Jorge HM TFA 38 335

22 Celi Julian HM TFA 38 329

23 Damiani Ricardo HM TFA 38 326

24 Salerno Gustavo HM TFA 37 303

25 Ledesma Alfredo HM TFA 36 317

26 Leserovich Jorge HV TFA 36 313

27 Olarriaga Alejandro HM TFA 32 268

28 Travieso HM TFA 32 261

29 Loewel Ricardo HV TFA 13 102

30
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Fecha: 27/05/2023

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Albarracin Sebastian Pablo HM TFA 40 389 1º

2 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 40 384 2º

3 Telo Guillermo HM TFA 40 372 3º

4 Kosel Pablo HM TFA 40 371

5 Andronikov Alejandro HV TFA 40 371

6 Garcia Hector HM TFA 40 369

7 Galotto Pablo HM TFA 40 369

8 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 40 362

9 Millara Martin HM TFA 40 355

10 Repetti Gabriel HM TFA 40 353

11 Ciocca Carlos HV TFA 39 357

12 Sola Marcelo HM TFA 39 350

13 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 38 346

14 Salerni Juan Carlos HM TFA 38 338

15 Console Santiago HM TFA 38 328

16 Celi Julian HM TFA 37 327

17 Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 37 325

18 Ortega Juan HM TFA 37 320

19 Damiani Ricardo HM TFA 37 316

20 Villavedra Ricardo HM TFA 35 321

21 Hart Alberto HM TFA 35 296

22 Leserovich Jorge HV TFA 34 296

23 Salerno Gustavo HM TFA 33 273

24 Raimondi Sebastian HM TFA 32 263

25 Jukelson Julio HV TFA 6 54
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Fecha: 15/04/2023

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Telo Guillermo HM TFA 40 385 1º

2 Ciocca Carlos HV TFA 40 373 2º

3 Galotto Pablo HM TFA 40 373 3º

4 Sola Marcelo HM TFA 40 372

5 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 40 372

6 Cassola Federico HM TFA 40 371

7 Garcia Hector HM TFA 40 364

8 Andronikov Alejandro HV TFA 40 361

9 Vidal Gustavo HM TFA 40 359

10 Jukelson Julio HV TFA 40 352

11 Trevisan Omar HM TFA 39 363

12 Kosel Pablo HM TFA 39 362

13 Salerni Juan Carlos HM TFA 39 356

14 Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA 39 349

15 Travieso Juan Manuel HM TFA 39 343

16 Renes Walter Nestor HM TFA 39 340

17 Repetti Gabriel HM TFA 38 332

18 Albarracin Sebastian Pablo HM TFA 37 344

19 Villavedra Ricardo HM TFA 36 317

20 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 32 285

21 Nacarato Marcelo HM TFA 32 273

22 Damiani Ricardo HM TFA 31 257

23 Millara Martin HM TFA 29 263

24 Garnica Riveros Jorge HM TFA 25 223

25 Olariaga Alejandro HM TFA 25 202
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